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Quantity: Material to be machined: Radial cutting depth (ap):

Please attach a workpiece drawing/sketch of the contour to be machined to your e-mail.
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Scope of supply: Tool shank without indexable inserts.
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Remarks:

Customer no.

We check you specifications for technical feasibility
and you receive a prompt reply.

Please attach the workpiece sketch to E-mail.

Please send your enquiry to global.techsupport@ceratizit.com

TEAM CUTTING TOOLS Page 2 of 2
AC\\\ EEHEGIQOXI?I'NSI“ZIT i KOMET D'M' KLenK cuttingtools.ceratizit.com



	D3: 
	D2: 
	D1: 
	D: 
	L3: 
	L2: 
	L1: 
	N: 
	D 4xD: 
	N 4xD: 
	a2: 
	a3: 
	a1: 
	D4: 
	L4: 
	a4: 
	D5: 
	L5: 
	a5: 
	Aufmass: 
	Schaft bei 2xD: Off
	a: 
	Stück 9: 
	Werkstoff 10: 
	Schaft bei 4xD: Off
	a 4xD: 
	mailen: 
	Bemerkungen: 
	Straße HausNr: 
	Firma: 
	PLZ Ort: 
	Abteilung: 
	Kunden-Nr: 
	Ansprechp: 
	Fax: 
	Telefon: 
	E-Mail: 
	Land: 


